Features and Benefits
• Wide measurement range of 10-10 to 10-2 Torr
for high vacuum process monitoring
• Pressure-controlled EB degas for automated
degas without filament shut down
• Compact design with integrated electronics
and sensor in one unit
• Two filament design for extended life

Tel: (303) 449.9861
Tel: (800) 345.1967 (in USA)
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
909AR-11 Series 909AR Transducer, CF 1.33, RS232
909AR-12 Series 909AR Transducer, CF 1.33, RS485
909AR-21 Series 909AR Transducer, CF 2.75, RS232
909AR-22 Series 909AR Transducer, CF 2.75, RS485
909AR-31 Series 909AR Transducer, KF 16, RS232
909AR-32 Series 909AR Transducer, KF16, RS485
909AR-41 Series 909AR Transducer, KF 25, RS232
909AR-42 Series 909AR Transducer, KF 25, RS485
909AR-51 Series 909AR Transducer, KF 40, RS232
909AR-52 Series 909AR Transducer, KF40, RS485
Accessories:
Part Number Description
100011600 Replacement sensor, CF 1.33
100011508 Replacement sensor, CF 2.75